	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
12:00 Bishop Mike’s 

Visit
Read Across America

Bring a Stuffed Animal

Uniforms to be worn
	2
Happy Birthday 

Dr. Seuss

Wear Green or          Dr. Seuss Clothing
	3
Wear your Wackiest

Socks

Uniforms to be worn
	4
Honor Hat Day
Wear your favorite Hat to school.

Uniforms to be worn 
	5  Five Week Progress Reports

11:00 Dismissal K – 8

PK in session full day 

Faculty Meeting
Wear your uniform or gym uniform to school

	6

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
Honor Hat Day 


	12
1:30 Stations of the Cross 
Basketball Games
	13

	14
Daylight Savings Time

Begins
	15
	16
	17
“Pot of Gold” Raffle

All tickets due by 9am

Dress in St. Patrick’s wear or green  
Happy St. Patrick’s Day 
	18
Honor Hat Day 

Basketball Games
	19
Teacher Conference Day 

NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS 
	20

	21
	22
	23
Basketball Games
	24
	25
Honor Hat Day 

Easter Egg Dress Down Day 

	26
1:30 Living Stations

	27

	28
Palm Sunday 
	29
EASTER BREAK
	30
EASTER BREAK
	31
EASTER BREAK
	
	
	SCHOOL RESUMES ON MONDAY, APRIL 12TH
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